1
Multiple Limit Switch D4MB
DIN-sized Multiple Limit Switch
Conforms to DIN standard (DIN43 697, 43 695).
High repeat accuracy (0.01 mm max.).
Long life (10,000,000 mechanical operations min.).
High sealing property (IP67) with rigid diecast
aluminum case.
Ordering Information
Number of ganged actuators Roller plunger Bevel plunger
2 D4MB-231 D4MB-241
3 D4MB-331 D4MB-341
4 D4MB-431 D4MB-441
5 D4MB-531 D4MB-541
6 D4MB-631 D4MB-641
8 D4MB-831 D4MB-841
12 D4MB-1231 D4MB-1241
Note: Conduit threads conforming to various standards are available.
1. JIS B0202 (No symbol is suffixed to model when placing your order.)
a. With 2 to 5 actuators: G1/2
b. With 6 to 12 actuators: G3/4
2. DIN (Add suffix “G” to model when placing your order.)
a. With 2 to 5 actuators: PG16
b. With 6 to 12 actuators: PG21
3. ANSI (Add suffix “TS” to model when placing your order.)
a. With 2 to 5 actuators: 1/2-14NPT.
b. With 6 to 12 actuators: 3/4-14NPT.
Switch unit (for replacement) D4MB-S100
Actuators (for replacement) D4MB-A103 (Roller plunger model)
D4MB-A124 (Bevel plunger model)
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
MHUMEZ
En fin de vie
D4MB D4MB